



Nr.	Part nr.	Name
001	252643-6	WING NUT M10 RP1800
002	410129-8	NYLON NUT M10 3612BR-RP1800
003	417320-9	SILENT POLE RP0910-1110C
004	233287-1	COMPRESSION SPRING 13
005	265739-4	THUMB SCREW M10X90
006	417247-3	DEPTH POINTER RP0910-1110C
007	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18 JR3050-60T
008	417239-2	REAR COVER RP0910-1110C
009	631406-7	CONTROLLER RP1110C
010	152618-4	MOTORHOUSING CPL RP0910-1110C
011	852315-9	NAAMPLAAT RP1110C
012	654531-7	TERMINAL BLOCK 2107FK-UT1305
013	645200-1	ONTSTORINGS CONDENSATOR P
014	685722-9	SPONGE SHEET JR3050T-HM1810
018	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18 JR3050-60T
019	638000-6	SUPPORT CPL RP1110C
020	634363-8	FIELD ASSY RP1110C
021	266095-5	TAPPING SCREW FLANGE PT5X55
022	210005-4	BALL BEARING 608DDW GA9010C
023	681650-6	INSULATION WASHER HM1100C
024	516398-0	ARMATURE ASSY RP1110C
025	240034-3	FAN 70 RP0910-1110C
026	413078-8	BAFFLE PLATE RP0910-1110C
027	251295-0	SCREW M4X14 RP1800
028	285657-0	BEARING RETAINER 50 3612BR
029	267114-0	FLAT WASHER 17 RP0900
030	211278-2	BALL BEARING 6203DDW DA4000LR
031	417251-2	KNOB COVER R RP0910-1110C
032	417256-2	NOZZLE JOINT RP0910-1110C
033	266034-5	TAPSCHROEF CT4X16 A
034	417250-4	KNOB R RP0910-1110C
035	651834-0	SWITCH SW-32 UH4500 RP0910-111
036	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18 JR3050-60T
037	911333-7	SCREW M6X20 2414(N)B-RP1110C
038	417254-6	TRIGGER RP0910-1110C
039	233288-9	COMPRESSION SPRING 8
040	417255-4	LOCK OFF BUTTON RP0910-1110C
041	816361-6	OPERATION INDIC. LABEL RP1110C
042	911133-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 6836-2704
043	417240-7	COVER RP1110C
044	152619-2	MOTOR BRACKET RP0910-1110C
045	816792-9	SCALE PLATE RP0910-1110C
046	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL 6836
047	191963-2	CARBON BRUSH CB-303 GA5021
048	643750-0	BRUSH HOLDER CAP PC5000C/5001C
049	417249-9	KNOB COVER RP0910-1110C

Nr.	Part nr.	Name
050	265479-4	HEX BOLT M8X35
051	417248-1	KNOB RP0910-1110C
052	323856-7	LOCK PIN RP0910-1110C
053	231231-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 12 RP1800
055	266012-5	TAPPING SCREW FLANGE 5X35
056	285701-3	RETAINER RP0910/1110C
057	317365-6	RETAINER COVER RP0910/1110C
058	233072-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 8 9566PCV01
059	417253-8	PUSH BUTTON RP0910-1110C
060	256437-1	PIN 4 RP1110C-RP0910-9528PB
061	911133-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 6836-2704
062	193178-7	
063	417246-5	DUST GUIDE CAP RP0910-1110C
064	417245-7	DUST GUIDE RP0910-1110C
065	417252-0	POLE RP0910/1110C/1800
066	233286-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 11
067	265028-7	SCREW M4X11
068	417257-0	LOCK LEVER RP0910-1110C
069	152617-6	BASE CPL RP0910-1110C
070	259037-6	SELF LOCK 16 RP0910
071	413079-6	BASE PLATE RP0910-1110C
072	912112-6	COUNTERSUNK LID SCREW M4X10
073	231240-1	COMPRESSION SPRING 7 RP1800
075	931202-6	HEX NUT M5 3612(C)(BR)/3620
077	931202-6	HEX NUT M5 3612(C)(BR)/3620
079	213030-4	O RING 8 HR3200C
080	251467-7	SCREW M6 RP1800
081	315931-3	STOPPER RP0910/1110C/1800
082	931202-6	HEX NUT M5 3612(C)(BR)/3620
084	231419-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 5 RP1800
085	216009-4	STALEN KOGEL 7.1
088	233288-9	COMPRESSION SPRING 8
089	233127-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 7
090	685722-9	SPONGE SHEET JR3050T-HM1810
015B	682566-8	CORD GUARD 10 JS1300-TW0350
016B	665890-4	NETSNOER 2X1.00 4.0MTR P
017B	687052-4	STRAIN RELIEF UC3020A/UC3520A
054A	323858-3	MOER RP0910 P
074A	265740-9	SCREW M5X15 3708F-RP0910-2704
086A	231419-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 5 RP1800
087A	252644-4	VASTZETKNOP M14 RP0910 P
015A_A	682559-5	CORD GUARD 8 9554NB-JR1000FTK
015A1A	682566-8	CORD GUARD 10 JS1300-TW0350
016E_A	666855-9	NETSNOER 2X1.00 4.0MTR P
016E1A	665890-4	NETSNOER 2X1.00 4.0MTR P
017B_A	687063-9	TREKONTLASTER P



Nr.	Part nr.	Name
017B1A	687052-4	STRAIN RELIEF UC3020A/UC3520A
054-1A	153476-1	HALF NUT CPL RP1800
054-1B	153476-1	HALF NUT CPL RP1800
074-1A	265720-5	THUMB SCREW M5X14 RP1800
074-1B	265720-5	THUMB SCREW M5X14 RP1800
076-1	265586-3	HEX BOLT M5X14 RP0900
078-1	265587-1	HEX BOLT M5X20 RP1800
083-1	265587-1	HEX BOLT M5X20 RP1800